Cow Boy Road 2006

Championnat de France Slalom

GEANT

26 et 27 Aot 2006, St Gilles Croix de Vie

Organisation : Ride West

RANG Dossard
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NOM
Berruchon
Soderhall
Allan
Dennebouy
Saint-Criq
Le Calvé
Yamba
Prin
Rolandeau
De Bary
Thubert
Bas
Rivallin

PRENOM
Vincent
Jani
Patrick
Jean-Sébastien
Guillaume
Eliott
Julien
Guillaume
David
Etienne
Charles
Stéphane
Jeremy

Classement

Club / Sponsor
Riderz

Coneracing / Airflow
Riderz/Insect
Rennes Longskate
Riderz

ADN

Ride West / Mayer Sport
Riderz

ADN

Coneracing / Riderz
Riderz

BLC / Promalu

Ride West

Licence
137440
122529
141350
159255
179955

178613
11075014

?7??
178614
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Run 1

15,440
16,580
16,160
17,340
17,500
18,680

DQ
21,090
21,480
22,080
20,250
21,340

DQ

Run 2

15,360
16,630
16,130
16,970
17,920
18,480
20,270
20,430
21,100
21,130
21,150
21,990

DQ

Meilleur Temps de qualif

15,360
16,580
16,130
16,970
17,500
18,480
20,270
21,090
21,100
21,130
21,150
21,340

15,98
15,98
16,05
17,42

17,9
18,61



Classement

Final result

15,360
15,98
16,05
16,970
17,500
18,480
20,270
21,090
21,100
21,130
21,150
21,340
DQ
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